COFFEE

Espresso or cortado
Coffee and milk
Medium coffee
Americano
Capuccino

Cola Cao

Chocolate
Submarine

Milk

Chocolate and churros

SMOOTHIES

Juice

Smoothie

Strawberry / Blackberry /
Pineapple / Mango / Soursop

ENGLISH

pasiones

Tapas Y

TEA

1,70 Tea

1,80 Special Tea

1,90 Tea and milk

1,80 Matcha

2,40 Matcha Latte

2,00

2,50

2,60 SOFT DRINKS

1,60 Beverages

3,90 Juices

Pineapple/Peach/Orange

BiSolan
Natural orange juice

3,50 Aquarius Lime

4,00 Kas Orange/Lemon/Bitter

Mosto

Water 33cl (still/sparkling)
Water 1,5L

Casera 50cl|

Kombucha 25cl
Kombucha 33cl (Can)
Kombucha 50cl

1,70
1,70
2,10
2,30
2,70

2,40
2,40

2,50
3,00
2,40
2,40
2,40
1,50
2,00
2,40
2,90
3,60
4,90



PASTRIES

Toast

ENGLISH

pasiones
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Tapas Y

Tomato and Olive oil /Jam 2,40

Croissant

Toasted croissant
Stuffed croissant

Churros (5)
Cake
Special cake
Brownie
Tiny Tarts

NEW STUFF

Cheese Board
Folded triangles
Tequenos

3 Units

6 Units

1,80

2,10
3,70
2,00
2,90
3,50
4,00
5,00

22,00
3,50

5,50
9,00

0

>
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SERVINGS

Not-bacon sandwich
Not-bacon pincho
Not-squid pincho

Choripan =Z=(Sausage Sandwich

& 2 sauces)

Bravas/alioli fries
Fries cone

Pressed Sandwich
Whole Rye Sandwich

Yorkveg, Cheese, Tomato, Arugula

BURGERS

Homemade

Beyond

+ Cheese

+ Lettuce and tomato
+ No-bacon

+ Onion

+ Fries

Complete Homemade
Complete Beyond

7,00
4,00
7,00

7,00

7,00
4,00
3,20
4,20

6,00
8,00
1,00
1,00
1,50
1,00
1,50
10,00
12,00
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TORTILLAS

Classic (only upon request) 14,00

Sausage

Pincho (¥s) 3,00
Serving (%) 4,50
Whole 16,00

Napolitana (Tomato & Cheese)

Pincho (Vs) 3,00
Serving (%) 4,50
Whole 16,00

EMPANADAS .=

Not-meat 3,20
Corn 3,20
Spinach 3,20
Onion and cheese 3,20
Not-chicken 3,20
Shiitake Mushrooms (BIO - 3,70

seasonal only - Grown on oak trees)

Caprese 3,50



ENGLISH

pasiones

Tapas ¥
BEERS Blonde Roasted WI N E
Corto (20cl) 2,30 2,50 Red
Cana (33cl) 2,50 2,80 Cosechero 1,50
Canoén (40cl) 3,00 3,50 Navarra 2,30
Pint (50cl) 350 4,00 Ribera del Duero 2,70
Ambar bottled (33cl) Rioja 2,30
Blonde /Gluten free 2,60 Rioja Crianza 2,90
0,0/ Radler 2,60
0,0 Roasted /Export 2,80 Rose
Mahou 2,70 Home wine 1,50
Estrella Galicia 2,70 Navarra 2,30
Voll Damm 2,80 Carriego Prieto Picudo 2,60
1906 2,80
White
Home wine 1,50
Ribeiro Turbio 1,50
Navarra 2,30
OTHER STUFF Semidulce 2,30
Tinto de verano 2,60 Rueda Verdejo 2,50
Calimocho 3,30 Albarifio 3,10
Moscato 2,30

Sparkling wine
Brut Nature (Bottle) 17,00
Cava - Small bottle 3,60



VERMOUTH

Casero Laiz
Martini

Miro Reserva
Yzaguirre
Vermouth Corto

GIN
M&G
Larios
Gordons
Beefeater
Seagrams
Bombay

VODKA

Absolut

ENGLISH

pasiones
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WHISKEY
2,80 DYC
2,90 J&B
2,90 Ballantines
2,90 Cutty Sark
2,30

LIQUORS

4,40 Anise
4,40 Brandy
4,50 Pacharan
4,70 Herbs
5,00 Orujo
5,00

RUM
4,40 Barcelo
Cacique

Shot Medium Large
3,00 4,20 4,60
320 4,40 4,80
320 4,40 4,80
320 4,40 4,80

Chupito Copa Cubata

2,50 2,70 4,00
2,50 2,70 4,00
2,50 2,70 4,00
2,50 2,70 4,00
2,50 2,70 4,00

4,70
4,70



